DEMAX BEC / SBECMAX BEC / SBECMAX BEC / SBEC
®
BenutzerhandbuchDE
MAX BEC / SBECMAX BEC / SBECMAX BEC / SBEC
DEMAX BEC / SBECMAX BEC / SBECMAX BEC / SBEC
1.     Einleitung .......................................................................................... 3 DE
2. Linearer Spannungsregler ........................................................... 5 DE
 2.1 Single BEC .................................................................................. 5 DE

                                    IČ 26825147
Declares, that the product
Type designation:  Linear regulator
Model number: Single BEC, MAX BEC, MAX BEC2, MAX BEC 2Dplus
Country of origin:  Czech republic
The stated product complies with essential requirements of  EMC 2014/30/EU, RoHS
Directive 2011/65/EU and (EU) 2015/863.
Harmonised standards applies:
Protection requirements concerning electromagnetic compatibility [6]
  EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011
Electrical Safety and Health [3.1(a)]
  EN 62368-1:2015
  EN 62479:2010
RoHS
  EN 50581:2012
in accordance with the regulations of EU Directive
EMC 2014/30/EU, RoHS 2011/65/EU and (EU) 2015/863
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.
29 DE
DEMAX BEC / SBECMAX BEC / SBECMAX BEC / SBEC
Ing. Stanislav Jelen
Managing Director
®
Declaration of Conformity
Producer:           JETI model s.r.o.
                                    Lomená 1530, 742 58 Příbor, Česká republika
                                    IČ 26825147
Declares, that the product
Type designation:  Switching regulator
Model number: SBEC, SBEC 30D
Country of origin:  Czech republic
The stated product complies with essential requirements of  EMC 2014/30/EU, RoHS
Directive 2011/65/EU and (EU) 2015/863.
Harmonised standards applies:
Protection requirements concerning electromagnetic compatibility [6]
  EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011
Electrical Safety and Health [3.1(a)]
  EN 62368-1:2015
  EN 62479:2010
RoHS
  EN 50581:2012
in accordance with the regulations of EU Directive
EMC 2014/30/EU, RoHS 2011/65/EU and (EU) 2015/863
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.
30 DE
DEMAX BEC / SBECMAX BEC / SBECMAX BEC / SBEC
JETI model s.r.o.
Lomená 1530, 742 58 Příbor
Czech Republic